
2019111 MP Highveld Spring
GD 18

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051284

TSA048373

TSA051284

TSA048373

MPUM

GAU

MPUM

GAU

[1] Arili BOSHOFF

Mi-Kae CONRADIE

[1] Mia KOTZE

Ansuné DU TOIT 6-2, 6-1

3

4

TSA048608

TSA05452

TSA048608

TSA05452

MPUM

GC

MPUM

GC

Chizelle ROSSOUW

[2] Alexis BANDUCCI

Carina VISAGIE

[2] Sascha HETZ 4-6, 6-4, 10-7

[1] BOSHOFF / KOTZE

ROSSOUW / VISAGIE

6-1, 6-4

[1] BOSHOFF / KOTZE
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